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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Wayne's World
Marksmen

Maui Maniacs
Independents

Orange Bay Hackers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Wayne's World

Maui Maniacs
Independents

Orange Bay Hackers
Mavericks

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Wayne's World
Independents

Orange Bay Hackers
Mavericks

The Ghost of 18

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wayne's World
Orange Bay Hackers
Mavericks

The Ghost of 18

The Dix

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Wayne's World
Mavericks

The Ghost of 18

The Dix

The Dead Squirrels

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Wayne's World

The Ghost of 18

The Dix

The Dead Squirrels
Miller's Killers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Wayne's World

The Dix

The Dead Squirrels
Miller's Killers
Marksmen

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Wayne's World

The Dead Squirrels
Miller's Killers
Marksmen

Maui Maniacs

117.00
133.00
87.00
83.00
83.00

79.00
110.00
72.00
100.00
88.00

159.00
141.00
89.00
65.00
109.00

69.00
58.00
95.00
153.00
127.00

159.00
86.00
110.00
87.00
125.00

119.00
55.00
114.00
150.00
93.00

98.00
92.00
123.00
94.00
72.00

147.00
119.00
143.00
117.00

92.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Miller's Killers

The Dead Squirrels
The Dix

The Ghost of 18
Mavericks

Marksmen

Miller's Killers

The Dead Squirrels
The Dix

The Ghost of 18

Maui Maniacs
Marksmen

Miller's Killers

The Dead Squirrels
The Dix

Independents

Maui Maniacs
Marksmen

Miller's Killers

The Dead Squirrels

Orange Bay Hackers
Independents

Maui Maniacs
Marksmen

Miller's Killers

Mavericks

Orange Bay Hackers
Independents

Maui Maniacs
Marksmen

The Ghost of 18
Mavericks

Orange Bay Hackers
Independents

Maui Maniacs

The Dix

The Ghost of 18
Mavericks

Orange Bay Hackers
Independents

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117.00
114.00
90.00
97.00
63.00

117.00
101.00
137.00
135.00
129.00

132.00
137.00
151.00

92.00
110.00

69.00
97.00
83.00
96.00
121.00

128.00
102.00

82.00
120.00
121.00

117.00
69.00
118.00
76.00
135.00

108.00
70.00
62.00

115.00
97.00

121.00
122.00
135.00
63.00
81.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Wayne's World
Miller's Killers
Marksmen

Maui Maniacs
Independents

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Wayne's World
Marksmen

Maui Maniacs
Independents

Orange Bay Hackers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Wayne's World

Maui Maniacs
Independents

Orange Bay Hackers
Mavericks

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Wayne's World
Independents

Orange Bay Hackers
Mavericks

The Ghost of 18

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Wayne's World

Orange Bay Hackers
Mavericks

The Ghost of 18

The Dix

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Wayne's World

The Dead Squirrels
Independents

The Dix

Mavericks

Orange Bay Hackers

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Wayne's World
Independents

Marksmen

Mavericks

Miller's Killers

Orange Bay Hackers
The Dead Squirrels

The Ghost of 18

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Independents
Marksmen

138.00

63.00
139.00
108.00
115.00

133.00
115.00
125.00
128.00

73.00

133.00
70.00
136.00
82.00
76.00

112.00
127.00
65.00
86.00
91.00

87.00
94.00
91.00
119.00
83.00

108.00
98.00
143.00
95.00
107.00
66.00

123.00
165.00
138.00

75.00
109.00

62.00
107.00
119.00

117.00
106.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS

The Dead Squirrels
The Dix

The Ghost of 18
Mavericks

Orange Bay Hackers

Miller's Killers

The Dead Squirrels
The Dix

The Ghost of 18
Mavericks

Marksmen

Miller's Killers

The Dead Squirrels
The Dix

The Ghost of 18

Maui Maniacs
Marksmen

Miller's Killers

The Dead Squirrels
The Dix

Independents

Maui Maniacs
Marksmen

Miller's Killers

The Dead Squirrels

Miller's Killers
Maui Maniacs
Marksmen

The Ghost of 18

Maui Maniacs
The Dix

Wayne's World

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138.00
74.00
59.00

114.00
89.00

109.00
152.00
91.00
50.00
76.00

112.00
98.00
94.00

112.00
80.00

88.00
66.00
110.00
113.00
107.00

62.00
155.00
147.00
108.00
128.00

76.00
118.00
110.00

88.00

83.00

101.00

65.00
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Maui Maniacs 83.00
Mavericks 112.00
Miller's Killers 92.00
Orange Bay Hackers 85.00
The Dead Squirrels 111.00
The Dix 95.00
The Ghost of 18 127.00

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Independents 74.00
Marksmen 186.00
Maui Maniacs 99.00
Mavericks 81.00
Miller's Killers 80.00
Orange Bay Hackers 42.00
The Dead Squirrels 76.00
The Dix 130.00
The Ghost of 18 105.00
Wayne's World 85.00

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Independents 11.00
Marksmen 42.00
Maui Maniacs 66.00
Mavericks 0.00
Miller's Killers 55.00
Orange Bay Hackers 23.00
The Dead Squirrels 20.00
The Dix 0.00
The Ghost of 18 0.00
Wayne's World 6.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Independents 58.00
Marksmen 41.00
Maui Maniacs 93.00
Mavericks 47.00
Miller's Killers 49.00
Orange Bay Hackers 28.00
The Dead Squirrels 0.00
The Dix 30.00
The Ghost of 18 0.00
Wayne's World 31.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Independents 53.00
Marksmen 14.00
Maui Maniacs 69.00
Mavericks 81.00
Miller's Killers 25.00
Orange Bay Hackers 5.00
The Dead Squirrels 0.00
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The Dix
The Ghost of 18
Wayne's World

28.00
0.00
-5.00
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